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FINAL PLACINGS


 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 60+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 136 David Headley
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 1 Eugenio Caicedo

2 2 Rick Suchy

3 136 David Headley
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 8 Flavio Montero

2 4 Alexander Marriaga

3 3 Christian Mack
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 5 Romeo Sanchez-Guillen

2 3 Christian Mack
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 4 Alexander Marriaga

2 6 Francisco Ruiz



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 7 * Anthony Dematteo *
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 9 Robert Santangelo
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 1 Eugenio Caicedo
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 10 Mark Kazemi

2 13 Edicson Villanueva

3 7 Anthony Dematteo

4 12 Chris Vera

5 11 Ramzy Seddik
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 5 Romeo Sanchez-Guillen

2 9 Robert Santangelo

3 14 Anthony Ferreira
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 15 Alex Ekwueme

2 8 Flavio Montero
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Super Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 16 * Austin Simpson *
2 3 Christian Mack



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 17 Keith Albelli

NS 18 Christopher Young
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 20 Geams Gill

2 134 Johanny Sladal

3 23 Francisco Santiago

4 21 Nick Labella

NS 19 Greg Cirulnick
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 135 Joshua Lally

2 24 Dariel Tiburcio
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 26 Eduardo Lo Monaco

2 27 Maximillian Morabito

3 25 Connor Breit
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 28 * Nicholas Deliberto *
2 29 David Valentino

3 21 Nick Labella

NS 19 Greg Cirulnick
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 30 George Maxwell Iv

2 31 John Siracusa



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 134 * Johanny Sladal *
2 28 Nicholas Deliberto

3 29 David Valentino

4 26 Eduardo Lo Monaco

5 27 Maximillian Morabito

6 32 Gabriel Destefano
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 135 Joshua Lally

2 33 Denis Bozek

3 30 George Maxwell Iv

4 23 Francisco Santiago

5 24 Dariel Tiburcio
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 35 * William Scarnaty *
2 20 Geams Gill

3 28 Nicholas Deliberto

4 17 Keith Albelli

5 29 David Valentino

6 13 Edicson Villanueva

7 27 Maximillian Morabito

NS 18 Christopher Young



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 37 Raid Hussein

2 38 Kyle Rose

3 135 Joshua Lally

4 30 George Maxwell Iv

5 33 Denis Bozek

6 39 Stephen Rumbolo

7 25 Connor Breit

8 31 John Siracusa

9 24 Dariel Tiburcio

10 23 Francisco Santiago

11 36 Jio Francois
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 40 Christopher Cuccolo

2 22 Chris Mccollough

NS 41 Christopher Pascale
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 43 Jim Gunning

2 45 Alexis Rodriguez

3 44 David Klein

4 40 Christopher Cuccolo

5 42 David Emanuel

6 22 Chris Mccollough



 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 43 Jim Gunning

2 46 Paul Decoster

3 135 Joshua Lally

4 48 David Soderblom

5 45 Alexis Rodriguez

6 47 Rafael Ortiz
 
 

Men's Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 61 Brandon Lyness

2 49 Tyler Walling

3 64 Mahmoud Elshikh
 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 50 * Jesus Castaneda *
2 40 Christopher Cuccolo

3 51 Manolo Gualli

4 49 Tyler Walling

5 133 Robert Torres
 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 135 Joshua Lally

2 55 Vincent Lam

3 56 Joseph Lewicki

4 54 David Jimenez

5 53 Nick Feraco

6 31 John Siracusa

7 52 Alen Del Valle

NS 34 Alan Herrera



 
 

Men's Physique - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 47 Rafael Ortiz

2 57 Frederick Hopson

3 40 Christopher Cuccolo

4 49 Tyler Walling

5 133 Robert Torres

6 32 Gabriel Destefano

NS 41 Christopher Pascale
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 38 * Kyle Rose *
2 58 Rashed Al Ramahi

3 61 Brandon Lyness

4 63 Jeremy Park

5 59 Agustin Gascia

6 54 David Jimenez

7 53 Nick Feraco

8 45 Alexis Rodriguez

9 62 Julian Valerio

10 60 Nathaniel Guarente

11 11 Ramzy Seddik

12 130 Louis Parnes

13 52 Alen Del Valle
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 43 Jim Gunning

2 47 Rafael Ortiz

3 51 Manolo Gualli



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 132 * Carlitos Perdomo *
2 40 Christopher Cuccolo

3 49 Tyler Walling
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 63 Jeremy Park

2 61 Brandon Lyness

3 55 Vincent Lam

4 31 John Siracusa

5 62 Julian Valerio

6 42 David Emanuel



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 38 Kyle Rose

2 46 Paul Decoster

3 58 Rashed Al Ramahi

4 59 Agustin Gascia

5 48 David Soderblom

6 135 Joshua Lally

7 56 Joseph Lewicki

8 65 Mario Kassis

9 45 Alexis Rodriguez

10 44 David Klein

11 11 Ramzy Seddik

12 64 Mahmoud Elshikh

13 130 Louis Parnes

14 60 Nathaniel Guarente

15 52 Alen Del Valle

16 53 Nick Feraco

16 54 David Jimenez

NS 50 Jesus Castaneda

NS 66 Connor Mcmurray
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 67 Donna Waddell
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 68 Jaime Pomponio

2 67 Donna Waddell

3 69 Millany Wood



 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 70 Kelly Reed

2 68 Jaime Pomponio
 
 

Women's Figure - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 71 Julia Potts
 
 

Women's Figure - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 73 Lauren Rumbolo

2 72 Kara Depczynski

3 71 Julia Potts
 
 

Women's Figure - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 75 Jillian Sokoloski

2 74 Emily Held
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 76 * Nichole Walling *
2 68 Jaime Pomponio

3 69 Millany Wood

4 74 Emily Held
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 70 Kelly Reed

2 75 Jillian Sokoloski

3 67 Donna Waddell

4 72 Kara Depczynski

5 71 Julia Potts



 
 

Women's Wellness - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 79 Fernanda Rodrigues
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 77 Cassandra Concepcion
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 78 * Taylor Iraggi *
2 79 Fernanda Rodrigues

 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 81 Veronica Goode

2 80 Felicia Dellaquila
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 83 Valeria Cottone

2 131 Dilandria Acevedo

3 84 Agnes Esposito

4 81 Veronica Goode

5 137 Rima Levinsky

6 82 Jennifer Baxter



 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 83 Valeria Cottone

2 84 Agnes Esposito

3 87 Adrienne Evans

4 86 Solana Driver

5 88 Melissa Hayes

6 89 Heather Werner

7 85 Cinthya Alvear
 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 92 * Kristine Juntura *
2 86 Solana Driver

3 91 Brooke Cyr

4 85 Cinthya Alvear

5 80 Felicia Dellaquila

NS 90 Hilary Bollerman
 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 93 Monica Melse
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 92 * Kristine Juntura *
2 96 Jordan Saboski

3 95 Jacklyn Fuentes

4 97 Jazmine-Kate Talag

5 86 Solana Driver

6 85 Cinthya Alvear



 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 100 Tori Slomka

2 101 Margaret Yorkgitis

3 99 Jenny Lam

4 98 Katie Haggard

5 93 Monica Melse

6 89 Heather Werner
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 92 * Kristine Juntura *
2 95 Jacklyn Fuentes

3 97 Jazmine-Kate Talag

4 91 Brooke Cyr
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 96 Jordan Saboski

2 131 Dilandria Acevedo

3 94 Stephanie Cardante

4 85 Cinthya Alvear

NS 90 Hilary Bollerman
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 100 Tori Slomka

2 102 Summer Lyons

3 87 Adrienne Evans

4 98 Katie Haggard



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 101 Margaret Yorkgitis

2 83 Valeria Cottone

3 84 Agnes Esposito

4 99 Jenny Lam

5 93 Monica Melse

6 88 Melissa Hayes

7 82 Jennifer Baxter
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